
3. ZHSV-AMLS MM 50m Pistole 2010
50 m Free Pistol 30 Schuss [13.]

offene Wertung
Mannschaft

Rang Mannschaft
Start-Nr. Schütze

PSV Niederweningen 1
Kuntner, Andreas
Kurmann,  Ren6
Huber,  Thomas

PK Wal l ise l len 1
Gr imm, Alexander
Biner, Andreas
Rüegg,  Peter

SGZ 1
Proschg, Jakob
Niggl i ,  Urs
Rutz, Ferdinand

PS Kloten 1
Amzei ,  lze i r
Geissler, Patrick
Rüeger, Markus

Wewisch 1
Weber, Ueli
Schlatter, Reto
Wichser, Jürg

PS Koten 2
Diehl ,  Hans
Neuhaus,  Alexander
Zortea, Peter

PSG Affoltern a. Albis SCHAF
Maurer ,  Danie l
Huber, Alfred
Schoch, Peter

scz2
Zäch, Heinz
Mühlebach,  Renzo
Burger, Herbert

Gesamt

759

750

631

763

247
248
264

247
256
260

258
253
233

758
zoY

253
236

zoo
z c t
227

744

679

668

zzz
236
221

236
234
1 9 8

168
241
zzz
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